
 

 

Year 11 Programme of Revision Opportunities 
 

Week Beginning 5/5 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
All Week 8.10am-

8.30am 
Various Practice exam papers available 

Monday 5th May 

3.00-4.00pm 

Geography 
History 

Resource Management - Water 
The Early Nazi Party 

Tuesday 6th May English 1 - Language revision with Mrs. 
Lammas 
2 - Romeo and Juliet with Mrs. Holman 
3 - Power and Conflict with Miss 
Tredget 

Wednesday 7th May Maths H - As required 
F - Ratio 

Thursday 8th May Science Mitosis and Meiosis 
Friday 9th May French 

Spanish 
DT 
Engineering 
Film Studies 

Listening 
Listening 
Environmental Challenges 
Sectional View and Drawings 
Juno/Specialist Writing - Knowledge 
Gaps 

Saturday 10th May 9.00-12.00pm Further Maths General Revision 
 

Week Beginning 12/5 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
All Week 8.10am-8.30am Various Practice exam papers available 
Monday 12th May 

3.00-4.00pm 

Science Practice papers 

Tuesday 13th May Geography Past Papers 
Wednesday 14th May Maths H - As required 

F - As required 
Thursday 15th May History Past Papers – Golden Years 
Friday 16th May Science Practice papers 

 
Week Beginning 19/5 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
All Week 8.10am-

8.30am 
Various Practice exam papers available 

Monday 19th May 

3.00-4.00pm 

English Past papers 
Tuesday 20th May French  
Wednesday 21st May Science Past papers 
Thursday 22nd May English Past papers 
Friday 23rd May Maths Past papers 



 

 
Week Beginning 26/5 [Summer Half Term] 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
Monday 26th May Spring Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 27th May 9.00am-1.00pm Maths – Higher & 

Foundation, Further 
Maths 

Various topics 

Wednesday 28th May 10.00am-12.30pm Science Biology Paper 2 
Thursday 29th May 9.00am-1.00pm History Elizabeth & American West 
Friday 30th May 9.00am-1.00pm Geography Paper 3 

 

Week Beginning 2/6 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
All Week 8.10am-

8.30am 
Various Practice exam papers available 

Monday 2nd June 

3.00-4.00pm 

Geography Past papers 
Tuesday 3rd June Maths Past papers 
Wednesday 4th June History Past papers 
Thursday 5th June English Past papers 
Friday 6th June Science Past papers 

 

Week Beginning 9/6 

Day and Date Time Subject Topic 
All Week 8.10am-

8.30am 
Various Practice exam papers available 

Monday 9th June 

3.00-4.00pm 

History Past papers 
Tuesday 10th June Maths Past papers 
Wednesday 11th June Geography Past papers 
Thursday 12th June Science Past papers 
Friday 13th June Science Past papers 

 


